MagniLink Vision Premium
– endless possibilities at home, work and in school
MagniLink VisionMagniLink Vision
2
MagniLink Vision Premium is an advanced video magnifier with an award-
winning design*. It magnifies and enhances any text or picture with incredible
results. The system is ergonomic and fully modular – each user may combine
features and accessories to best suit their needs.

• Typeface
7
Ordering guide
* Please use the product code in parentheses for separate orders.
**  If the monitor is not to be mounted to the system, a separate monitor foot/arm may be needed.
*** Software for Chromebook is easily downloaded from Chrome Web Store.
****  Please note that TTS must be delivered from start. It’s not possible to order TTS afterwards.
1 Choose base model
Product code Name
MLV-HD HD 720p camera including X/Y table
MLV-FHD FHD 1080p camera including X/Y table
MLV-HD-1 HD 720p camera including table clamp
MLV-FHD-1 FHD 1080p camera including table clamp
2 Complete with monitor/control panel
3 Choose option (computer connection/distance camera)
Product code Name
C1 (MLV-A100)* DVI Switch MagniLink
C2 (MLV-A101)* Software license key Win/Mac+USB***
C3 (MLV-A111A)* Hardware split kit (split box, external control panel, cables)
C4  As above, but with the split box mounted to MagniLink Vision
D1 (MLV-A112)* SD Distance camera MagniLink Vision with external panel + hardware split
D2  As above, but with the split box mounted to MagniLink Vision
D3 (MLV-A113)* HD Distance camera MagniLink Vision with external panel + hardware split
D4  As above, but with the split box mounted to MagniLink Vision
E1 TTS Text To Speech, OCR-processes text, includes an external control panel****
4 Choose accessory
Product code Name
MLV-A114A / B Wall mount distance camera SD/Wall mount distance camera HD
MLV-A114C / D Ceiling mount distance camera SD/Ceiling mount distance camera HD
MLV-A115 Monitor foot
T005 Monitor arm
MLV-A116 Holder for external control box
Product code Name
A0 No monitor included
A1 (MLV-A103)* 18.5” LVI Low Vision adapted monitor**
A2 (MLV-A104)* 23” LVI Low Vision adapted monitor**
B0  Without panel. Used when ordering hardware split (C3-C4 / D1-D4)
B1 (MLV-A106-3)* 3 knob panel
B2 (MLV-A105)* 3 push panel
B3 (MLV-A107)* 5 push panel
B4 (MLV-A110A)* External control panel
MagniLink Vision Premium
LVI develops their own monitors adapted to low-
vision users. The monitors have an anti-reflective
coating, high light levels, fast response time, high
contrast, natural colour reproduction and high screen
resolution. The built-in control panel also reduces the
risk of unintentionally turning the device on or off.
A configuration program that can individually modify
the settings according to the user. The settings are
magnification (min + max), guiding line (colour +
thickness), lighting and number of colours.
All lightweight aluminum and plastic items are
recyclable. Meets RoHS, WEEE, ErP and REACH
requirements. LVI Low Vision International is also
certified according to ISO 14001.
ECO friendly
Unique feature for optical centers – when the screen
ratio in the distance camera changes, the image
retains its optical center. For this reason, the optical
center will never be cropped or cut.
LVI Low Vision monitors End User Configuration (EUC)
Optical Center Focus
LVI Low Vision International
Verkstadsgatan 5,
352 46 Växjö, SWEDEN
Phone: +46 (0)470 72 77 00